For the Period 7/1/2018 Thru 7/31/2018

Approved Sublets

New Jersey Department of Transportation

Construction Services/Procurement Division

Revision Date 8/6/2018

DPNO
18113
17153
18113
17153
14152
15110
17146
17102
18409
17155
18115
17120
18108
18108
17146
18108
18113
18115
18115
18115
17137
15123
15123
18113
15123
18109
18109
18409
18102
18104
18110
18110

JOB NAME

Route 1, Route 3 to 46th St.

ROUTE 21 DAYTON STREET TO ROUTE 46 WEST CONTRACT 012124000 M
Route 1, Route 3 to 46th St.

ROUTE 21 DAYTON STREET TO ROUTE 46 WEST CONTRACT 012124000 M
RT. 3 & RT. 46 CONTRACT NO. 059123010 GRADING, PAVING, DRAIN

RT 280, RT 21 INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS CONTRACT NO. 01400314
RIDGE ROAD AND ORIENT WAY BRIDGES OVER ROUTE 3 CONTRACT NO.
ROUTE 206, CRUSERS BROOK BRIDGE (41)

MRRC North, Sub Region N-2, Contract No. N208

ROUTE 35, BRIDGE OVER ASHLEY AVENUE

Route 295, Route 130 to Independence Ave.

ROUTE 495, ROUTE 1&9 / PATERSON PLANK ROAD BRIDGE FROM THE V
Bloomfield Avenue (CR 506) Bridge over New Jersey Transit

Bloomfield Avenue (CR 506) Bridge over New Jersey Transit

RIDGE ROAD AND ORIENT WAY BRIDGES OVER ROUTE 3 CONTRACT NO.
Bloomfield Avenue (CR 506) Bridge over New Jersey Transit

Route 1, Route 3 to 46th St.

Route 295, Route 130 to Independence Ave.

Route 295, Route 130 to Independence Ave.

Route 295, Route 130 to Independence Ave.

RT. 95, RT 29 TO RT 1 SIGN REPLACEMENT AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS

RT 130 RACCOON CREEK BRIDGE REPLACE & PAVEMENT REHAB CONTRA(
RT 130 RACCOON CREEK BRIDGE REPLACE & PAVEMENT REHAB CONTRA(
Route 1, Route 3 to 46th St.

RT 130 RACCOON CREEK BRIDGE REPLACE & PAVEMENT REHAB CONTRA(
RT. 130 COLUMBUS ROAD/JONES STREET, CONTRACT NO.: 047023970
RT. 130 COLUMBUS ROAD/JONES STREET, CONTRACT NO.: 047023970
MRRC North, Sub Region N-2, Contract No. N208

ROUTE 33 FROM BENTLEY RD TO MANALAPAN BROOK

ROUTE 295 RAMP S BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 45 SB BRIDGE DECK REPLACE
Route 18, South of Texas Road to Rues Lane, Pavement

Route 18, South of Texas Road to Rues Lane, Pavement

FEDERAL PROJ. NO.

100% STATE
100% STATE
100% STATE
100% STATE
NHP-0054(210)
NHP-280-6(111)
NHP-HPP-0003(330)
NHP-0206(314)

N/A

NHP-0035(321)

NHP -0295(328)
100% STATE

100% STATE

100% STATE
NHP-HPP-0003(330)
100% STATE

100% STATE

NHP -0295(328)
NHP -0295(328)
NHP -0295(328)
100% STATE
EB-NHP-0155(107)
EB-NHP-0155(107)
100% STATE
EB-NHP-0155(107)
NHP-0130(320)
NHP-0130(320)

N/A
NHP-0033(309
NHP-0295(325
NHP-0018(300

)
)
)
NHP-0018(300)
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7/31/2018
7/31/2018
7/27/2018
7/24/2018
7/24/2018
7/24/2018
7/24/2018
7/18/2018
7/18/2018
7/18/2018
7/17/2018
7/13/2018
7/13/2018
7/13/2018
7/13/2018
7/13/2018
7/13/2018
7/12/2018
7/12/2018
7/12/2018
7/12/2018
7/12/2018
7/12/2018
7/9/2018
7/5/2018
7/5/2018
7/5/2018
7/3/2018
7/3/2018
7/3/2018
7/3/2018
7/2/2018

APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

JOSEPH DEFINO CONTRACTING CO., IN
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

JOSEPH DEFINO CONTRACTING CO., IN
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI
GEORGE HARMS CONSTRUCTION COM
CARBRO CONSTRUCTORS CORP.
JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.

SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.

IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.

IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.
CARBRO CONSTRUCTORS CORP.

IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.
JOSEPH DEFINO CONTRACTING CO., IN
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

SOUTH STATE, INC.

PKF MARK IlI, INC.

PKF MARK IlI, INC.

JOSEPH DEFINO CONTRACTING CO., IN
PKF MARK IlI, INC.

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
SOUTH STATE, INC.

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

SUBCONTRACTOR

BREVARD SURVEYING & MAP,LLC
GENERAL SEWER T/A GENERAL PIPE CI
TRAFFIC LINES, INC.

J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC.
LINDE-GRIFFITH CONSTRUCTION CO.
PENHALL COMPANY

Milani & Sons, Inc.

WAGMAN HEAVY CIVIL, INC.
CONSOLIDATED STEEL & ALUM. FENCE
ASPEN LANDSCAPING CONTRACTIONG
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
KEMSCO CONSTRUCTION & EQUIPMEN
NORTH JERSEY REBAR, LLC

NATIONAL FENCE SYSTEMS INC

J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC
ROMAN ASPHALT CORP.

M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO., It
TRAFFIC LINES, INC.

SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC

LC EQUIPMENT, INC

SOLAR-MITE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOI
Environmental and Infrastructure Group,
ATLANTIC CONCRETE CUTTING, INC.
LC EQUIPMENT, INC

SYRSTONE, INC

BERENATO CONTRACTORS, INC.

LC EQUIPMENT, INC.

RECOVERY ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE!
PECKHAM ROAD CORPORATION

USA ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT, |
KANE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
SURFACE PREPARATION TECHNOLOGII



