



New Jersey Department of Transportation Construction Services/Procurement Division Approved Sublets

For the Period 7/1/2018 Thru 7/31/2018

DPNO	JOB NAME	FEDERAL PROJ. NO.	APPROVAL DATE	PRIME NAME	SUBCONTRACTOR
18113	Route 1, Route 3 to 46th St.	100% STATE	7/31/2018	JOSEPH DEFINO CONTRACTING CO., IN	BREVARD SURVEYING & MAP,LLC
17153	ROUTE 21 DAYTON STREET TO ROUTE 46 WEST CONTRACT 012124000 M	100% STATE	7/31/2018	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	GENERAL SEWER T/A GENERAL PIPE CI
18113	Route 1, Route 3 to 46th St.	100% STATE	7/27/2018	JOSEPH DEFINO CONTRACTING CO., IN	TRAFFIC LINES, INC.
17153	ROUTE 21 DAYTON STREET TO ROUTE 46 WEST CONTRACT 012124000 M	100% STATE	7/24/2018	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	J. FLETCHER CREAMER & SON, INC.
14152	RT. 3 & RT. 46 CONTRACT NO. 059123010 GRADING, PAVING, DRAIN	NHP-0054(210)	7/24/2018	J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI	LINDE-GRIFFITH CONSTRUCTION CO.
15110	RT 280, RT 21 INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS CONTRACT NO. 01400314	NHP-280-6(111)	7/24/2018	GEORGE HARMS CONSTRUCTION COM	PENHALL COMPANY
17146	RIDGE ROAD AND ORIENT WAY BRIDGES OVER ROUTE 3 CONTRACT NO.	NHP-HPP-0003(330)	7/24/2018	CARBRO CONSTRUCTORS CORP.	Milani & Sons, Inc.
17102	ROUTE 206, CRUSERS BROOK BRIDGE (41)	NHP-0206(314)	7/18/2018	JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.	WAGMAN HEAVY CIVIL, INC.
18409	MRRC North, Sub Region N-2, Contract No. N208	N/A	7/18/2018	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	CONSOLIDATED STEEL & ALUM. FENCE
17155	ROUTE 35, BRIDGE OVER ASHLEY AVENUE	NHP-0035(321)	7/18/2018	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	ASPEN LANDSCAPING CONTRACTIONG
18115	Route 295, Route 130 to Independence Ave.	NHP -0295(328)	7/17/2018	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
17120	ROUTE 495, ROUTE 1&9 / PATERSON PLANK ROAD BRIDGE FROM THE V	100% STATE	7/13/2018	IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	KEMSCO CONSTRUCTION & EQUIPMEN
18108	Bloomfield Avenue (CR 506) Bridge over New Jersey Transit	100% STATE	7/13/2018	IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	NORTH JERSEY REBAR, LLC
18108	Bloomfield Avenue (CR 506) Bridge over New Jersey Transit	100% STATE	7/13/2018	IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	NATIONAL FENCE SYSTEMS INC
17146	RIDGE ROAD AND ORIENT WAY BRIDGES OVER ROUTE 3 CONTRACT NO.	NHP-HPP-0003(330)	7/13/2018	CARBRO CONSTRUCTORS CORP.	J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC
18108	Bloomfield Avenue (CR 506) Bridge over New Jersey Transit	100% STATE	7/13/2018	IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	ROMAN ASPHALT CORP.
18113	Route 1, Route 3 to 46th St.	100% STATE	7/13/2018	JOSEPH DEFINO CONTRACTING CO., IN	M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION CO., II
18115	Route 295, Route 130 to Independence Ave.	NHP -0295(328)	7/12/2018	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	TRAFFIC LINES, INC.
18115	Route 295, Route 130 to Independence Ave.	NHP -0295(328)	7/12/2018	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
18115	Route 295, Route 130 to Independence Ave.	NHP -0295(328)	7/12/2018	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	LC EQUIPMENT, INC
17137	RT. 95, RT 29 TO RT 1 SIGN REPLACEMENT AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS	100% STATE	7/12/2018	SOUTH STATE, INC.	SOLAR-MITE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTO
15123	RT 130 RACCOON CREEK BRIDGE REPLACE & PAVEMENT REHAB CONTRAC	EB-NHP-0155(107)	7/12/2018	PKF MARK III, INC.	Environmental and Infrastructure Group,
15123	RT 130 RACCOON CREEK BRIDGE REPLACE & PAVEMENT REHAB CONTRAC	EB-NHP-0155(107)	7/12/2018	PKF MARK III, INC.	ATLANTIC CONCRETE CUTTING, INC.
18113	Route 1, Route 3 to 46th St.	100% STATE	7/9/2018	JOSEPH DEFINO CONTRACTING CO., IN	LC EQUIPMENT, INC
15123	RT 130 RACCOON CREEK BRIDGE REPLACE & PAVEMENT REHAB CONTRAC	EB-NHP-0155(107)	7/5/2018	PKF MARK III, INC.	SYRSTONE, INC
18109	RT. 130 COLUMBUS ROAD/JONES STREET, CONTRACT NO.: 047023970	NHP-0130(320)	7/5/2018	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	BERENATO CONTRACTORS, INC.
18109	RT. 130 COLUMBUS ROAD/JONES STREET, CONTRACT NO.: 047023970	NHP-0130(320)	7/5/2018	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	LC EQUIPMENT, INC.
18409	MRRC North, Sub Region N-2, Contract No. N208	N/A	7/3/2018	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	RECOVERY ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE:
18102	ROUTE 33 FROM BENTLEY RD TO MANALAPAN BROOK	NHP-0033(309)	7/3/2018	STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC	PECKHAM ROAD CORPORATION
18104	ROUTE 295 RAMP S BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 45 SB BRIDGE DECK REPLACE	NHP-0295(325)	7/3/2018	SOUTH STATE, INC.	USA ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT, II
18110	Route 18, South of Texas Road to Rues Lane, Pavement	NHP-0018(300)	7/3/2018	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	KANE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
18110	Route 18, South of Texas Road to Rues Lane, Pavement	NHP-0018(300)	7/2/2018	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	SURFACE PREPARATION TECHNOLOGII